
REGION I [ORLEANS]  
Please contact the regional DCFS Home Development office  to register for the virtual orientation.  
You must call in order to receive the Zoom link.   
Contact: HD Intake at (504) 736-7171 

• Wednesday January 04, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Thursday  January 26, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Thursday  February 16, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Saturday  March 11, 2023   11:00 AM 
• Tuesday  April 04, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Wednesday April 26, 2023   11:00 AM 
• Thursday  May 18, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Tuesday  June 06, 2023   11:00 AM 
• Thursday  June 29, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Wednesday July 19, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Thursday  August 10,2023   6:00 PM 
• Wednesday August 30, 2023   11:00AM 
• Tuesday  September 19, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Thursday  October 12, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Saturday  November 04, 2023  11:00 AM 
• Tuesday  November 28, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Wednesday December 20, 2023  6:00 PM 

 

REGION II [BATON ROUGE] 
Please contact the regional DCFS Home Development office  to register for the virtual orientation.  
You must call in order to receive the Zoom link.   
Contact: HD Intake at (225) 922-2929 

• Thursday  January 5, 2023    6:00 PM 
• Thursday  January 26. 2023  6:00 PM 
• Thursday  February16, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Thursday  March 09, 2023    6:00 PM 
• Thursday  March 30, 2023    6:00 PM 
• Thursday  April 20, 2023    6:00 PM 
• Saturday  May 13, 2023    8:30 AM  
• Thursday  June 01, 2023    6:00 PM 
• Thursday  June 22, 2023    6:00 PM 
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• Thursday  July 13, 2023    6:00 PM  
• Thursday  August 03, 2023    6:00 PM  
• Saturday  August 26, 2023    8:30 AM  
• Thursday  September 14, 2023   6:00 PM  
• Thursday  October 05, 2023   6:00 PM  
• Thursday  October 26, 2023   6:00 PM  
• Thursday  November 16, 2023   6:00 PM  
• Thursday  December 07, 2023   6:00 PM  
• Thursday  December 21, 2023   6:00 PM  

 
REGION III [COVINGTON] 
 
Please contact the regional DCFS Home Development office  to register for the virtual orientation.  
You must call in order to receive the Zoom link.   
Contact: HD Intake at (985) 893-6225 
 

• Thursday  January 05, 2023   5:00 PM 
• Tuesday  January 24, 2023   5:00 PM 
• Saturday          February 11, 2023   9:00 AM 
• Wednesday March 01, 2023    5:00 PM 
• Tuesday  March 21, 2023            5:00 PM 
• Monday  April 10, 2023    5:00 PM 
• Thursday  April 27, 2023    5:00 PM 
• Saturday  May 13, 2023    9:00 AM 
• Thursday  June 01, 2023    5:00 PM 
• Wednesday June 21, 2023   5:00 PM 
• Tuesday  July11, 2023    5:00 PM 
• Tuesday  August 01, 2023    5:00 PM 
• Tuesday  August 22, 2023   5:00 PM 
• Monday  September 11, 2023  5:00 PM 
• Monday  October 02, 2023  5:00 PM 
• Saturday  October 21, 2023   9:00 AM 
• Wednesday November 08, 2023   5:00 PM 
• Tuesday  November 28, 2023   5:00 PM 
• Monday  December 18, 2023   5:00 PM 
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REGION IV [THIBODAUX] 
 
Please contact the regional DCFS Home Development office  to register for the virtual orientation.  
You must call in order to receive the Zoom link.   
Contact: HD Intake at (985) 447-0945 
 

• Wednesday January 04, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Wednesday January 25, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Wednesday February 15, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Wednesday March 08, 2023    6:00 PM 
• Wednesday March 28, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Saturday  April 22, 2023   9:00 AM 
• Wednesday May 10, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Wednesday May 21, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Wednesday June 21, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Wednesday July 12, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Wednesday August 02, 2023   6:00 PM  
• Saturday  August 26, 2023   9:00 AM 
• Wednesday September 13, 2023  9:00 AM 
• Wednesday October 04, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Wednesday October 25, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Wednesday November15, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Wednesday December 06, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Wednesday December 27,2023  6:00 PM 

 
REGION V [LAFAYETTE] 
 
Please contact the regional DCFS Home Development office  to register for the virtual orientation.  
You must call in order to receive the Zoom link.   
Contact: HD Intake at (337) 262-5970 
 
• Tuesday    January 10, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Saturday  January 28, 2023   10:00 AM   
• Tuesday   February 07, 2023    6:00 PM 
• Saturday  February 25, 2023    10:00 AM 
• Tuesday   March 07, 2023     6:00 PM 
• Saturday  March 25, 2023     10:00 AM 
• Tuesday   April 04, 2023     6:00 PM 
• Saturday  April 29, 2023      10:00 AM 
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• Tuesday   May 09, 2023     6:00 PM 
• Saturday  May 20, 2023      10:00 AM 
• Tuesday   June 06,2023      6:00 PM 
• Saturday  June 24, 2023      10:00 AM 
• Monday   July 10, 2023        6:00 PM 
• Saturday  July 29, 2023      10:00 AM 
• Tuesday   August 8, 2023       6:00 PM 
• Saturday  August 26, 2023       10:00 AM 
• Tuesday   September 05, 2023        6:00 PM 
• Saturday          September 23, 2023        10:00 AM 
• Tuesday   October 10, 2023         6:00 PM 
• Saturday  October 28, 2023         10:00 AM 
• Monday    November 06, 2023              6:00 PM 
• Saturday   November 18, 2023        10:00 AM 
• Tuesday     December 05, 2023          6:00 PM 
• Saturday   December 16, 2023          10:00 AM 
 
 
REGION VI [LAKE CHARLES] 
 
Please contact the regional DCFS Home Development office  to register for the virtual orientation.  
You must call in order to receive the Zoom link.   
Contact: HD Intake at (337) 491-2470 
 

• Monday  January 04, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Monday  January 23, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Monday  February 13, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Monday  March 06, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Monday  March 27, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Saturday  April 08, 2023   10:00AM 
• Monday  April 17, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Monday  May 08, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Monday  June 19, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Monday  July 10, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Monday  July 31, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Monday  August 21, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Monday  September 11, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Monday  October 02, 2023  6:00 PM 
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• Monday  October 23, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Monday  November 13, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Monday  December 04, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Saturday  December 16, 2023  10:00AM 

 
REGION VII [ALEXANDRIA] 
 
Please contact the regional DCFS Home Development office  to register for the virtual orientation.  
You must call in order to receive the Zoom link.   
Contact: HD Intake at (318) 487-5921 
 

• Wednesday January 11, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Wednesday February 01, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Wednesday February 22, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Saturday  March 25, 2023    10:00 AM 
• Wednesday April 12, 2023    6:00 PM 
• Monday  May 01, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Wednesday May 24, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Wednesday June 14, 2023    6:00 PM 
• Thursday  July 06, 2023    6:00 PM 
• Monday  July 24, 2023   6:00 PM  
• Tuesday  August 15, 2023    6:00 PM 
• Tuesday  September 05, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Saturday  September 30, 2023   10:00 AM 
• Tuesday  October 17, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Wednesday November 08, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Monday  November 27, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Tuesday  December 19, 2023  6:00 PM 
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REGION VIII [SHREVEPORT] 
 
Please contact the regional DCFS Home Development office  to register for the virtual orientation.  
You must call in order to receive the Zoom link.   
Contact: HD Intake at (318) 676-7323 
 

• Saturday  January 07, 2023       10:00 AM        
• Tuesday  January 24, 20223                  6:00 PM        
• Monday  February 13, 2023                  6:00 PM        
• Tuesday  March 07, 2023                       6:00 PM     
• Saturday  March 25, 2023                     10:00AM        
• Monday  April 10, 2023                          6:00 PM        
• Tuesday  May 02, 2023                           6:00 PM        
• Tuesday  May 23, 2023                           6:00 PM     
• Saturday  June10, 2023                          10:00 AM    
• Tuesday  June 27, 2023                          6:00 PM     
• Tuesday  July 18, 2023                            6:00 PM        
• Tuesday  August 08, 2023                       6:00 PM       
• Saturday  August 26, 2023                    10:00 AM     
• Tuesday  September 12, 2023                 6:00 PM        
• Tuesday  October 03, 2023                      6:00 PM        
• Tuesday  October 24, 2023                      6:00 PM        
• Saturday  November 11, 2023                10:00 AM     
• Tuesday  November 28, 2023                  6:00 PM        
• Tuesday  December 19, 2023                  6:00 PM      

 
 
REGION IX [MONROE] 
 
Please contact the regional DCFS Home Development office  to register for the virtual orientation.  
You must call in order to receive the Zoom link.   
Contact: HD Intake at (318) 362-5417 
 

• Monday  January 09, 2023  6:0 0PM 
• Monday  January 30, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Friday  February 17, 2023  11:00 AM 
• Thursday  March 09, 2023   6:00 PM 
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• Thursday  March 30, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Saturday  April 15, 2023   9:00 AM 
• Saturday  May 06, 2023   9:00 AM 
• Wednesday May 24, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Tuesday  June 13, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Saturday  July 01, 2023   9:00 AM 
• Thursday  July 20, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Monday  August 07, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Wednesday August 13, 2023   6:00 PM 
• Saturday  August 26, 2023   9:00 AM 
• Thursday  October 05, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Thursday  October 24, 2023  9:00 AM 
• Monday  November 13, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Monday  December 04, 2023  6:00 PM 
• Friday  December 22, 2023  11:00 AM 

 


